Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harriet Mccormack - (1418543) - Grantham SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
10:43.98
10:50.03
11:17.27
11:48.98
13:01.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:43.98
10:50.03
11:17.27
11:48.98
13:01.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

407
396
350
305
227

WA Pts

407
396
350
305
227

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

20/01/24
12/11/23
19/11/22
09/10/22
12/12/21

Date

20/01/24
12/11/23
19/11/22
09/10/22
12/12/21

Meet
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