## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Harriet Mccormack - (1418543) - Grantham SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:43.98	407	Н	20/01/24	Lincolnshire County Championships 2024	Grantham	Grantham	2
10:50.03	396	Н	12/11/23	Grantham SC Long Distance Time Trial 2023	Grantham	Grantham	3
11:17.27	350	Н	19/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
11:48.98	305	Н	09/10/22	Grantham SC Club Championships 2022	Grantham	Grantham	3
13:01.92	227	Н	12/12/21	Grantham SC L4 Distance Time Trial	Meres LC	Grantham	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:43.98	407	Н	20/01/24	Lincolnshire County Championships 2024	Grantham	Grantham	2
10:50.03	396	Н	12/11/23	Grantham SC Long Distance Time Trial 2023	Grantham	Grantham	3
11:17.27	350	Н	19/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
11:48.98	305	Н	09/10/22	Grantham SC Club Championships 2022	Grantham	Grantham	3
13:01.92	227	Н	12/12/21	Grantham SC L4 Distance Time Trial	Meres LC	Grantham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS